Standard Features
� Powered by 1-5 mA,
4-20 mA or 10-50 mA Signal
� 2.5 V Max Voltage Drop
� Display to ±1990 or ±199,900
� 12.7 mm (0.5 in)
Liquid Crystal Display
� 100 to 2,000 Count

No power wiring is required, since the meter is powered directly by the current loop.
Comes with complete operator's manual.
Ordering Examples: 1.) TX82B current loop indicator, £123.
2.) TX82B-IS1 current loop indicator with Intrinsic Safety Certification, £123 + 20.50 = £143.50.
Options
Accessories
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED
Model No. Price Description
SPC18 £24.50 IP65 splash proof lens cover
SPC4 24.50 IP65 heavy duty splash proof lens cover
with screw clamp
Ordering Add’l.
Suffix Price Description
-BL £12.25 Blank lens without company logo
-FS 20.50 Custom configuration and calibration
-IS1 20.50 Intrinsic Safety Certification, with
CENELEC EEx ia certification label
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
TX82B £123 Current loop indicator
TX82B-ET 152 Current loop indicator with extended
ambient range, –40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
S-68